SACC Members (FY 2020 – FY 2021)
SACC Members 
The Deputy Director of each member agency, or a person of similar rank appointed by the Chief Executive Officer, represents the agency on the State Agency Coordinating Committee. 

	Name and Email Address
	Agency and Address 

	Randy Townsend - Chair
Deputy Executive Director
randy.townsend@twc.state.tx.us
	Texas Workforce Commission (TWC)
101 East 15th Street – Room 654
Austin, TX 78701

	Wendy Benestante - Vice-Chair
Director of Operations and Support Services-
wendy.benestante@hhsc.state.tx.us

	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)
4900 N. Lamar
Austin, TX 78751

	Roberto Beaty 
Associate Commissioner of Program Operations
roberto.beaty@dshs.texas.gov
	Dept of State Health Services (DSHS)
1100 W. 49th Street, MC7907
Austin, TX 78714-9347

	Mary Anne Griss
Chief of Staff
maryanne.griss@txdot.gov

	Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)
125 East 11th Street
Austin, TX 78701

	Anthony Infantini
Chief Financial Officer
anthony.infantini@tdi.texas.gov
	Texas Department of Insurance (TDI)
333 Guadalupe
Austin, TX 78701

	Lisa Kanne
Chief Operating Officer
lisa.kanne@dfps.state.tx.us
	Dept of Family & Protective Services (DFPS)
701 West 51st Street
Austin, TX 78751

	Mike Meyer
Deputy Commissioner of Finance
mike.meyer@tea.texas.gov
	Texas Education Agency (TEA)
1701 North Congress
Austin, TX 78701

	Steve Pier
Chief of Staff
steve.pier@dir.texas.gov
	Dept. of Information Resources (DIR)
300 W. 15th Street, Suite 1300
Austin, TX 78701




	Scott Stover
Director, Support Resources Division
scott.stover@tpwd.texas.gov

	Texas Parks and Wildlife Department (TPWD)
4200 Smith School Rd.
Austin, TX 78744

	Elizabeth Sifuentez Koch
Director, Budget and Planning Division
Elizabeth.sifuentezkoch@tceq.texas.gov

	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ)
12100 Park 35 Circle, MC180
Austin, TX 78753

	Preston Streufert
Director of Stakeholder Relations
Preston.streufert@tjjd.texas.gov

	Texas Juvenile Justice Department (TJJD)
Braker H Complex, 11209 Metric Blvd,
Austin, TX 78758

	Ron Steffa
Chief Financial Officer
Ron.steffa@tdcj.texas.gov

	Texas Department of Criminal Justice (TDCJ) 
PO Box 99
Huntsville, TX 77342

	Catherine Melvin
Chief Auditor
Catherine.melvin@dps.texas.gov
	Texas Department of Public Safety (DPS)
5805 North Lamar
Austin, TX 78752
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